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UPPER KY RIVERWilladean  Carter
207 Beechwood Dr

Tompkinsville, KY42167
(270)487-8302

willadeancarter@yahoo.com

Tishana Cundiff
11181 S KY 501
Liberty, KY 42539
(606) 787-5324
tishana333@yahoo.com

Marie Wright
8431 Benson Pike

Bagdad, KY 40003
(502)487-0833

mwright8431@gmail.com
Daniel Branson
PO Box 418
Allen, KY 41601
(606)226-6241
dpbranson@bellsouth.net

Patricia Klink
1041 Woodpoint Dr
Lawrenceburg, KY 40342
(502) 839-7550
klink726@roadrunner.com

Margaret Snedegar
74 Smith Pike
Flemingsburg, KY 41041
(606) 849-2646
msnedegar@windstream.net

Bert Baldwin
34 Sidney Dr
Independence, KY 41051
(859)356-9437
abertbaldwin@gmail.com

David Jennings 
Jennings Rd
Beatyville,KY 41311
(606)464-3516
djsme7@wildblue.net

Billy Triplett
7872 Highway 550 E
Garner, KY41817
(606)946-2368
brtriplet@yahoo.com
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  115 Colony Road
  Manchester, KY 40962
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Melanie Wood
8605 Shelbyville Rd #130
Louisville, KY 40222
(502) 290-4944
melanie.wood@4121gmail.com

AARP/KRTA  
Specialist
Cebert Gilbert, Jr.
P.O. Box 826
Stanton, KY 40380
(606) 663-6893
cgilb@bellsouth.net

2016-17 KRTA OFFICERS 

KTRS Executive Secretary
Gary Harbin
479 Versailles Road
Frankfort, KY 40601
800-618-1687
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 Cathy Gullett Romanza Johnson Shirley Dick Wolf Patsy Rainey
  2233 KY Route 1107 3341 Cemetery Road 216  PogueDrive PO Box 29
  Paintsville,KY 41240 Bowling Green,KY  Somerset, KY 42503 Middletown, KY  40357
 (606) 789-6612  (270) 842-3416 (606) 875-3321 (859) 362-4392     
 ngullett8669@suddenlink.net romanzaj@twc.com  shirleydick-wolf@twc.com raineypatsy@yahoo.com              
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 Dr. Bob Wagoner Brenda Meredith Janie Caslowe
 P O Box 826  2532 Saratoga Drive 11009 Fox Moore Place
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 (502) 845-0815  (502) 459-9790 (502) 245-5735
 bvwagoner@aol.com brenda.meredith@krta.org  janie.caslowe@krta.org

David  Foley 
963 Crossland Rd
Murray, KY 42071
(270)753-4446
foleydavid26@yahoo.com

       Harold Wilson
12362 Georgia Lane
Owensboro, KY  42303
(270) 302-7504 
harold2362@att.net

Bill Kelley
904 Dogwood Dr
Elizabethtown, KY 42701
(270) 737-7742
pbkelley1@comcast.net


